

Novatel Wireless to Present at Barclays Capital Conference

SAN DIEGO, May 20, 2011 /PRNewswire/ -- Novatel Wireless (Nasdaq: NVTL), a leading provider of wireless broadband solutions, will participate in the following event with the financial community:

Barclays Capital Global Communications, Media and Technology Conference

Barclays Capital Global Communications, Media and Technology Conference

Presentation Date: Wednesday, May 25, 2011

Presentation Time: 11:45 a.m. ET

Presenters: Peter Leparulo, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer

Ken Leddon, Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

Presentation materials are available on the "Investors" tab of the company website, <u>www.nvtl.com</u>, by clicking on the "Corporate Presentation" quick link.

ABOUT NOVATEL WIRELESS

Novatel Wireless, Inc. is a leader in the design and development of intelligent wireless solutions based on 2G, 3G and 4G technologies providing wireless connectivity. The Company delivers specialized wireless solutions to carriers, distributors, retailers, OEMs and vertical markets worldwide. Novatel Wireless' Intelligent Mobile Hotspot products, software, USB modems, embedded modules and smart M2M modules provide innovative anywhere, anytime communications solutions for consumers and enterprises. Headquartered in San Diego, California, Novatel Wireless is listed on NASDAQ: NVTL. For more information please visit www.nvtl.com. (NVTLF)

(C) 2011 Novatel Wireless, Inc. All rights reserved. The Novatel Wireless name and logo are trademarks of Novatel Wireless, Inc.

Contact: William A. Walkowiak, CFA

VP — Finance & Investor Relations

Novatel Wireless (858) 431-3711 bwalkowiak@nvtl.com

SOURCE Novatel Wireless

News Provided by Acquire Media